Distance: 3.360 nm

Rank

1st

2nd

ard

4th

5th

6th

Class

A1 (PHRF <= 138)

A1 (PHRF <= 138)

Al (PHRF == 138)

AT [PHRF <=138)

AT (PHRF <=138)

A1 (PHRF <=138)

Distance: 3.360 nm

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Class

A2 (PHRF = 138)

A2 (PHRF > 138)

A2 (PHRF > 138)

Distance: 3.360 nm

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Class

A10 (Scored One Design)

A10 (Scored One Design)

A10 (Scored One Design)

A10 (Scored One Design)

A10 (Scored One Design)

Boat

485 Blue Meanie

87950 Super Unknown

63045 For Sail

283 Mojo

517 Blue Jacket

594 Gambit

Boat

4182 Rabbit Season

122 Speculator

20829 Camy On

Boat

171 Bigamy

194 Magic

336 Homet

44 Escapade Il

638 Osprey

Race #5
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2013 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

AT (PHRF == 138)

Skipper

Steve Buzbee

Matt Breef

Jim Mackavich

Sandy Grey Chris Saunders

Sumner Parker

Peter Busschbach

Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 1825

Crew

PHRF

138.0

990

110

1110

138.0

138.0

2013 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Glub

Raritan Yacht Club

A2 (PHRF = 138) Fleet

Skipper Crew

Frank Scalisi

Stuart Conway

Tom Oryniak

Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 18:30

PHRF

171.0

168.0

165.0

Elapsed

Elapsed

01:06:51

01:05:00

01:05:55

01:07:41

01:09:44

01:11:50

01:09:03

01:13:07

01:15:44

2013 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

0 (Scored One Design) Fleet

Skipper

PC Dennis Meichel

PCs Ann & Gary Myer

Dennis Driscoll

Al Rothschild

Losik

Crew PHRF

00

0o

00

0o

0.0

Elapsed

01:10:37

01:10:46

01:12:41

01:14:58

01:22:39

Corrected

59:07

5927

59:42

01:01:28

01:02:00

01:04:06

Corrected

5928

01:03:42

01:06:29

Cormrected

01:10:37

01:10:46

01:12:41

01:14:58

01:22:39

** Final **

End Time Average Speed Points

19:31:51

19:30:00

19:30:55

19:32:41

19:34:44

19:36:50

End Time

19:34:03

19:38:07

194044

End Time

1940037

1940046

19:42:41

19:44'58

19:52:39

3.016 kn

3.102 kn

3.058 kn

2.979 kn

2.891 kn

2.806 kn

Average Speed

2.920 kn

2757 kn

2 662 kn
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4.0
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Points.

10

20

3.0

** Final =*

Average Speed Points

2 855 kn

2849 kn

2774 kn

2689 kn

2.439kn
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Race #5
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2013 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Rank Class Boat Club
1st B1 (PHRF == 141) 430 Thetis Raritan Yacht Club
2nd B1 (PHRF == 141) 40122 Dancing Bear Raritan Yacht Club

—=

B1 (PHRF <= 141) Fleet

Skipper Crew PHRF
PC \Warren Bigos 1380
PC Jack Buzzi 930
Race #5

Aug 1, 2018 1815

Elapsed

01:00:00

01:01:04

20138 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance
Rank Class Boat Club

1st B2 (PHRF = 141) 10 Sea Feather Raritan Yacht Club
2nd B2 (PHRF = 141) 87 Chataqua Raritan Yacht Club
3rd B2 (PHRF = 141) 1273 Peddler Raritan Yacht Club

B2 (PHRF = 141) Flest

Skipper Crew PHRF
Tony Leitner 147.0
Shawn Edmonds 162.0
Rich Hacku 1710

Elapsed

01:03:04

01:05:43

01:09:15

Corrected

5216

55:61

Corrected

5450

59:40

End Time

19:15:00

19:16:04

End Time

19:18:04

1920043

192415

** Final **
Average Speed Points

3.360 kn 10
3.301 kn 20
** Final **
Average Speed  Points
3197 kn 10
3.068 kn 20
2911 kn 30



