

Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 18:25
2018 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club
A1 (PHRF <= 138)

Distar	Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance										** Final **	
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points	
1st	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	485 Blue Meanie	Raritan Yacht Club	Steve Buzbee		138.0	01:06:51	59:07	19:31:51	3.016 kn	1.0	
2nd	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	87950 Super Unknown	Raritan Yacht Club	Matt Breef		99.0	01:05:00	59:27	19:30:00	3.102 kn	2.0	
3rd	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	63045 For Sail	Raritan Yacht Club	Jim Mackavich		111.0	01:05:55	59:42	19:30:55	3.058 kn	3.0	
4th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	283 Mojo	Raritan Yacht Club	Sandy Grey Chris Saunders		111.0	01:07:41	01:01:28	19:32:41	2.979 kn	4.0	
5th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	517 Blue Jacket	Raritan Yacht Club	Sumner Parker		138.0	01:09:44	01:02:00	19:34:44	2.891 kn	5.0	
6th	A1 (PHRF <= 138)	594 Gambit	Raritan Yacht Club	Peter Busschbach		138.0	01:11:50	01:04:06	19:36:50	2.806 kn	6.0	



Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 18:25
2018 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club
A2 (PHRF > 138) Fleet

Distan	Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance										
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points
1st	A2 (PHRF > 138)	4182 Rabbit Season	Raritan Yacht Club	Frank Scalisi		171.0	01:09:03	59:28	19:34:03	2.920 kn	1.0
2nd	A2 (PHRF > 138)	122 Speculator	Raritan Yacht Club	Stuart Conway		168.0	01:13:07	01:03:42	19:38:07	2.757 kn	2.0
3rd	A2 (PHRF > 138)	20829 Carry On	Raritan Yacht Club	Tom Oryniak		165.0	01:15:44	01:06:29	19:40:44	2.662 kn	3.0



Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 18:30
2018 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by <u>Raritan Yacht Club</u>
A10 (Scored One Design) Fleet

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points
1st	A10 (Scored One Design)	171 Bigamy	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Dennis Meichel		0.0	01:10:37	01:10:37	19:40:37	2.855 kn	1.0
2nd	A10 (Scored One Design)	194 Magic	Raritan Yacht Club	PCs Ann & Gary Myer		0.0	01:10:46	01:10:46	19:40:46	2.849 kn	2.0
3rd	A10 (Scored One Design)	336 Hornet	Raritan Yacht Club	Dennis Driscoll		0.0	01:12:41	01:12:41	19:42:41	2.774 kn	3.0
4th	A10 (Scored One Design)	44 Escapade II	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Rothschild		0.0	01:14:58	01:14:58	19:44:58	2.689 kn	4.0
5th	A10 (Scored One Design)	638 Osprey	Raritan Yacht Club	Losik		0.0	01:22:39	01:22:39	19:52:39	2.439 kn	5.0



Race #5 Aug 1, 2018 18:15 2018 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by <u>Raritan Yacht Club</u> B1 (PHRF <= 141) Fleet

Distar	Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance										
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points
1st	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	439 Thetis	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Warren Bigos		138.0	01:00:00	52:16	19:15:00	3.360 kn	1.0
2nd	B1 (PHRF <= 141)	40122 Dancing Bear	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Jack Buzzi		93.0	01:01:04	55:51	19:16:04	3.301 kn	2.0



Race #5
Aug 1, 2018 18:15
2018 Wednesday Night Series 2 Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club
B2 (PHRF > 141) Fleet

Distan	Distance: 3.360 nm Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance										** Final **	
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points	
1st	B2 (PHRF > 141)	10 Sea Feather	Raritan Yacht Club	Tony Leitner		147.0	01:03:04	54:50	19:18:04	3.197 kn	1.0	
2nd	B2 (PHRF > 141)	87 Chataqua	Raritan Yacht Club	Shawn Edmonds		162.0	01:05:43	56:38	19:20:43	3.068 kn	2.0	
3rd	B2 (PHRF > 141)	1273 Peddler	Raritan Yacht Club	Rich Hacku		171.0	01:09:15	59:40	19:24:15	2.911 kn	3.0	